
Department of Agriculture 
E'ula Kenye' Green Extension Educator

Computer Science 
Mostafa Golbaba ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

School of Education 
Ruth Washington Administrative Specialist
Emily Vernell Patterson Harris ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR/DEAN

School of Business 
Hossein Sarjeh Payma ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

School of Nursing 
Deborah Lynn Oguin ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I
Lorraine I Tinsley Instructor
Grace Edobor Instructor
Larcile White Instructor/Site Director
Melvin Douglas Blalock INSTRUCTOR
Andrea N Pedrazzi Instructor - Tulsa campus
JoAnn M Clark Instructor

Financial Aid 
Carol J Peterson ASSOC DIRECTOR

Education & Professional Programs (EPP)
Orlenthea Sheraine McGowan Professor

Rehab Counseling 
Phillip Derrell Lewis ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
John Elias Sassin ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Perry Ray Sanders ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Ruben O. Herron Assistant Prof/Not
Dytisha Monicke Davis Executive  Dir/Assoc Professor

Administrative 
Diana J Sharp ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III

Rehab Counseling 
Ellouise Cochrane CLERK I



Administrator of Extension eula.k.green@langston.edu TULSA

Computer Science golbaba@langston.edu TULSA

Dean for School of Education rwashi@langston.edu TULSA
Dean for School of Education patterson.harris@okstate.edu TULSA

Dean of School of Business payma@langston.edu TULSA

Dean for School of Nursing - Tulsa deborah.oguin@langston.edu TULSA
Dean for School of Nursing - Tulsa lorraine.tinsley@langston.edu TULSA
Dean for School of Nursing - Tulsa gedobor@langston.edu TULSA
Dean of School of Nursing larcile.white@langston.edu TULSA
Dean of School of Nursing melvin.blalock@langston.edu TULSA
Dean of School of Nursing andrea.pedrazzi@langston.edu TULSA
Dean of School of Nursing joann.clark10@langston.edu TULSA

Director of Financial Aid cjp@langston.edu TULSA

Education & Professional Programs orlenthea.mcgowan@langston.edu TULSA

Rehab Counseling lewispd@langston.edu TULSA
Rehab Counseling jsassin@langston.edu TULSA
Rehab Counseling perry.sanders@langston.edu TULSA
Rehab Counseling ruben.herron@langston.edu TULSA
Rehab Counseling dytisha.davis@langston.edu TULSA

Administrative DIANA.SHARP@OKSTATE.EDU TULSA

Rehab Counseling  ellouic@langston.edu Tulsa 


